JET

JWBS-200Q Niejelnliielz{ SI\NECH VNN IDYANIY

708752BM...230/50/1
708752BT ...400/50/3

PARTS LIST

Walter Meier (Fertigung) AG

Bahnstrasse 24

8603 Schwerzenbach
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www.jettools.com

P-708752BM / 708752BT 2009-08-28

1



Upper Wheel Assembly




Upper Wheel Assembly

Index No. Part No.

1o, JWBS20QT-501E.....
2 e TS-2284302..............
B BB-620577................
4o, JWBS20QT-504 .......
B s TS-0270051..............
B JWBS20QT-506 .......
T o JWBS20QT-507 .......
< FOTTT TS-155010................
L DT JWBS18-214.............
10, JWBS20QT-510 .......
11, JWBS20QT-511 .......
12, JWBS20QT-512 .......
13, JWBS20QT-513 .......
14.............. JWBS20QT-514 .......
15, JWBS20QT-515 .......
16, JWBS20QT-516 .......
17 . PM1800-118.............
18..ccceen. JWBS20QT-518 .......
19....ee. JWBS20QT-519 .......
20, JWBS20QT-520 .......
2L, JWBS20QT-521E.....
22 i, TS-0206021..............
23, JWBS20QT-523 .......
24............. TS-0254031..............
25 i, TS-081C022..............
26, TS-0720091..............
A JWBS20QT-527 .......
28 JWBS20QT-528 .......
29, TS-0680041..............
30, TS-0060061..............
I T JWBS20QT-531 .......
32, JWBS20QT-532 .......
33, JWBS20-21...............
34............. TS-0680091..............
35, JWBS20-22...............
36 JWBS20QT-536 .......
37 i, TS-1532032..............
38, JWBS18DX-107E.....
.................. JWBS18DX-107AE ..
39. . JWBS20QT-539E.....
40...uueen.... JWBS18-140.............
41 .............. JWBS18DX-155AE ..
42 ... JWBS20-542.............
43 ..., TS-0561011..............
44 .............. JWBS18-149E ..........
45 JWBS20QT-545 .......
46.....c........ JWBS18-146E ..........
A7 o, JWBS18DX-147E.....
48.....o....... JWBS20QT-548 .......
49 JWBS20QT-549 .......
50 .. JWBS20QT-550 .......
Bl TS-0720051..............
B2 TS-069204 ................

Description Size Qty
SAW BOOY .. et 1
SCIBW ..ottt M4X30 ..o, 2
Ball BEAring ......cccovererieieieieieeeee e 6205 ... 2
Retaining RiNG.......ccoovviriiieese e R52.iieeeeeeeeiens 2
SEESCIEW ..t 5/16-18x1/2.................. 1
Upper Wheel Shaft.........ooiiii s e 1
Upper Wheel Shaft Bracket............ccooeieiiiinenies o 1
Flat Washer ..o ML6 .eeeieeeee e 1
HEX NUL. . e 5/8-18 UNF R.H........... 1
Upper Wheel Bracket Base ..o e 1
Bracket SNaft.........cooi i e s 1
o oY (o] gl 2] = o] (= ST 1
] o] 110 To [T PP U R PSR URROPTUPURORPRON 1
AJUSTMENT SCIEW ...ttt ettt see e 1
TRIUSE BEANNG ....ceeeieiiiii it ettt 1
L o (TP 1
Button Head Socket SCrew .........c.ccocvveveienenennn 3/8-16X3/4 ... 8
Blade Tension Arm ASSEMDBIY .......cccoiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
L o (T 2
SUPPOIE BIACKET ...ttt ettt srenre 2
Blade Width/Tension SCale .........ccccoviiiiiiiiieiieet e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cceceeeeeeieenieniesneenn #10-24X1/2.....ocveene. 4
- o] T 1
Button Head Socket SCrew .........c.ccocvvvvenenenennn 1/4-20X5/8 ... 1
Pan Head Machine Screw...........ccccooviveieeicnenn, #10-24X3/8......cccvene. 2
LOCK WASKET ..o 3/B e 1
WING NUL. . 3/8 1
[ Yo 1 1 o o U 1
Flat Washer ........cccoiiiiiiee e 3/B e 6
HEX CaP SCIEW .....oovirieeriieiieeieeesees e 3/8-16x1-1/4 ..........c..... 6
Blade Width Gauge PIate ..o e 1
UPPEI WHEEI ... ettt 1
Tl ettt ettt ettt ettt sae e st beentee feeheeaaeenteeeeaeeaaeenteeneeneens 1
Flat Washer ..o 1 1
HEX NUL .. 3/4-16UNF L.H. ........... 1
Blade.......cooviiiiiii 150"L x 1"W x 0.028"T x 3TPI........... 1
SCIBW ..ottt MAX10 ..o, 2
Magnetic SWILCH .........ccoveiiiiii e IPh e 1
Magnetic SWILCH .........ccoveiiiiii e 3Ph ., 1
UPPEr FIONE DOOT ......coiiiiieiee s e s 1
JET PIAQUE ... .ottt et bbb e e e 1
[0 To] g o - - ST 1
[0 To ] g0 (U o T 1
HEX NUL ... 1/AX20 .o 5
SWILCN COVET ..ttt st eesteeteaeesneesaeeseeeneeeneeeneens 1
HANA WREEL......eeiee e ettt 1
YT = [ Yo USSR 1
Limited SWILCH ..ot et s 1
SCAIE SNAft ... e 1
GRAINMWREEI ...t et 1
0] (= ST 1
LOCK WASKET ..o FL0 i 8
Flat Washer ..o FL0 i 6



Index No. Part No.

B3 TS-0720071..............
54.......... TS-081C032..............
B5 s JWBS18DX-147 .......
56 TS-0560071..............
YA 2013-333....ccccvveeenen.
B8 JWBS18DXA-164.....
59, JWBS18-39A.............
60...cccccnn. JWBS20QT-560E.....
63 .. TS-0813051..............
64............ JWBS18-145E ..........
65..iiiii. TS-0267041...............
66..ccccennnn TS-1480031..............
YA JWBS18DX-151E.....

Description Size Qty
LOCK WaASHET ...ttt Y 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew..........ccccveeecveeeecvveeeenns #10-24x1/2.....ccc.......... 2
Tracking WINGOW.........cceoiiiiiiiiiise e riens eesre e 1
HEX NUL ...ttt #1024 .. 2
SPACET ... s e 1
L€ 1] o TP PP PSP URRPTUPURURPRON 1
DOOT HINGE PN .ot ettt 2
TenSION StAtUS LADEI ... et 1
SCIBW ..ottt ettt e e e s ear e e e e e s 1/4-20X5/8.......coveeeeuee. 4
DOOT HINGE PN ..ot ettt 1
ST BT o] (=T 1
Yo (=1 RN MAX12 oo, 2
Switch Cord (Switch to Limit SWItCh) .......cccooceiiiis i 1



Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly




Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o, JWBS20-201............. BeANNG BASE......cciiiiie et e 1
2 e JWBS20-62............... AJUSEING BOIt ... et e 4
3 TS-0720091 .............. LOCK WASKET ...ttt 3/8 6
TR TS-0060111 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ocviviriiiieicieniesie s 3/8X2-1/2 .o 4
5o BB-620677................ Ball BEAring ......cccovevererieieieireeee e 6206 ..o 2
B JWBS20QT-206 ....... SPINAIE .o e ab e e 1
T e JWBS20-49............... KBY ettt e TXTX25.coiieiiiieeiccin 1
9 e JWBS20QT-200E .....V-BEIt ...t ettt 1
10, JWBS20-532............. LOWET WHEEI ... ettt 1
I R JWBS20-21............... L= RO 1
12, TS-0680091 .............. Flat Washer ... B4 i 1
13, JWBS20-22............... HEX NUL .. 3/4-16UNF L.H ............ 1
4. JWBS20-214............. HEX NUL .. 3/4-16UNF R.H............ 1
15 JWBS20-215............. BEAINNG COVET ...ttt ettt ere e 1
16, TS-0720071 .............. LOCK WASKET ...t LA i 3
17 o JWBS20-217............. SCIBW ..ttt bbb e L/AX3/8 ..o 3
18..in. JWBS20Q-218E ....... MOTOT ..ttt 2HP, 1Ph, 230V........... 1
.................. JWBS20Q-218AE.....MOOF.......ceeeiiiiniinirinineeeeiesiesesiesieseseeseennneen. SHP, 3P, 400Vl 1
.................. JWBS20-RCE............Running Capacitor (not shown) ..............c.cceeenee.. 30UF, 450V ...l 1
.................. JWBS20-CCE............Capacitor Cover (N0t SNOWN) .........cccoriririieiiiniinis e seseeseesesenens 1
.................. JWBS20X-FAN ........FaN (NOt SNOWN) ..ot e snennes L
.................. JWBS20Q-MFCE......Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) ........ccociiiriiiiiiiinis e seseeseesiesenens 1
18-1........... JWBS18Q-PE............ PLALE .. e 1
18-2........... 2415-426BME ........... Brake MagNet.........cooo it ettt 1
18-3........... JWBS18DX-KE.......... Y ettt fabe ettt r e ere e 1
184........... 2415-426BE............... BIOCK .ttt bbb 1
18-5........... JWBS18DX-RE......... RECHTIEI ...t ettt r et 1
19 JWBS20QT-219 ....... V(o) (o] g =T = Tod (] ST 1
20 TS-0081031.............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ocviviriiiieicieniesie s 5/16-18X3/4......cccevenee 4
21 TS-0680031.............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 ..o 4
22, TS-0060051 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ocvveiriiiiieicieieie e 3/8-16XL ..o 1
23 TS-0720091 .............. LOCK WASKET ...t 3/8 2
24, TS-0680041............... Flat Washer ... 3/8 2
25 JWBS20QT-225E.....MOLOF PUIIEY .......cueiiiiiieiiiiitieieee et seesie it 1
26 TS-0270031.............. SEESCIEW . 5/16-18x3/8.......cceenene 2
27 o JWBS20QT-227E.....LOWETN FrONT DOOK ......eiiiiiiieiiiiiee ittt seieeeesitee et e e s snbeeessabeee e 1
28 JWBS20-542............. Do To] ] 11 o IO PR SOUSTS PP UR RPN 1
29 TS-0561011 .............. HEX NUL .. 1/4-20 .o 1
30 JWBS20-2......ccccenee LOCK KNOD ... et 1
3l TS-081F052.............. Pan Head Machine SCrew..........ccccovveveneeeenenn 1/4-2053/4 ... 1
32 JWBS18-232E .......... DUSE CRULE....ctecteceecee et bbbt b e b b e e 1
33 TS-0680031.............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 ..o 2
3 TS-0051051 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ooviviriiriieicieiesie s 5/16-18X1 .....coovveiriennns 2
35 JWBS18-235E .......... COI PIALE...ceeeeee e bbb 1
36 TS-081C032.............. Pan Head Machine SCrew..........ccccovveveneeeenenn #10-24X1/2.....ocene. 2
37 i 54A-S39 ..o Strain Relief BUSING ........cccoeiinirieeee PG-11...ccoiiiiiiiiiiinens 2
38 TS-081C082.............. Pan Head Machine SCrew..........cccccovveveneeeenenn #10-24x1-1/2 ............... 2
39 TS-069204 ................ Flat Washer ... 10 i 4
40.....ccouen. JWBS18-240............. BIUSHL .o e 1
41 TS-0720051 .............. LOCK WASKET ...t H#10 o 2
42 JWBS18DX-243E .....Motor Cord (Motor to SWitch).........cccevcerereeiiennnn IPh 1
.................. JWBS18DX-243AE...Motor Cord (Motor to switch)..........cceeevevvcvnieneee 3PNl 1
43 JWBS18DX-244E .....POWET COI.......coiriiririiiiiieieiesie e IPh 1
.................. JWBS18DX-244AE...POWEr COrd.......cccocvririrenereeieneneneneseseeneenenns QPN e 1
46.............. JWBS18-39A............. DOOT HINGE PN .ot ettt 2
58 JWBS20QT-258 ....... SPINAIE PUIBY ...t et nre 1



Index No.

Part No. Description Size Qty
TS-081C032.............. Pan Head Machine SCrew........cccoeeeeeevvecveeeeeeeen. #10-24X1/2....ccoueeenn. 6
TS-0560071.............. HEX NUL....coieeeee e #10-24 ..., 2
JWBSLIBDXA-262.....5 00 c.eeeiuieiteeiteeiieeeeeee st ete e st st e st e s teeseeeseesseesaeesteenbes esseesseesseaneeseesseenseeneeneens 1
JWBSI18DXA-263.....LOCK HANAIE ...ttt e e teee e e e s e ea e e e e e e s seabaeeeeeeans 1
JWBS20QT-267 ....... K Y e TXTXA0 e, 1
JWBS18DX-254 ....... PlaStiC WASNET ....eeieiieeeeeee ettt eeee e e e et r e e e e e e e st e e e e s e eaens 1
TS-0720081.............. LOCK WaASKHET ...t 516 . 2
TS-0561021............... HEX NUL....coiceecee e, 5/16-18....cccccovcieeennn. 2
JWBS18DX-249 ....... T = To (] PR 1
JWBS18DX-250 ....... ] L= | TR 1
JWBS20Q-274E........ [.D Label (not ShOwWN)........cccooerieiinininineeeee, IPh e 1
JWBS20Q-274AE.....I.D Label (not Shown)..........cccoevviiiieeneninceeee 3Ph e 1



Blade Guide Assembly




Blade Guide Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, TS-0051051 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ocvveiriiiieieieiese e 5/16-18X1 .....covvvreiriennne 4
2 e TS-0720081.............. LOCK WASKET ...t 5/16 ..o 4
3 TS-0680031.............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 ..ooiiiiiire 8
R JWBS20-304............. GUIdE Bar BraCKet.........coiiuiiiiiiiiiieiieieie st ettt nnen 1
5o JWBS18-305 ............ WVOIIN <ot bbb eabe ke bt s bt et et e b et bbb e 1
B JWBS18-306............. E-RING .o E-8. e 2
T JWBS18-307............. GRAIBASE ... e 1
8 e JWBS18-308............. BUSKNING ...t et e 1
9 e JWBS18-309............. C-RING.tiiiieiieeeee e S-12. 2
10, JWBS18-310............. SNAE. e e e 1
I A JWBS18-311............. LT P OO U PP URRPUUPPRORPRON 1
12, TS-0208071 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cceceeeeeeieenieniesneenn 5/16-18x1-1/4 .............. 2
13, JWBS20-313............. LOCK KNOD....eiiiiiiic e 5/16 ..o 1
4. JWBS20-314............. PLALE ... e 1
15, TS-0051011 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......oovveiriiriieicieieie e 5/16-18X1/2......cccveeene 4
16, JWBS20-316............. GUIAE BT ...ttt eee besbe st et sb et sn e e b srenne s 1
17 o, JWBS20QT-317 ....... POINTET ...t eabe bttt be bbb s 1
19, TS-0050011 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ocvveiriiiieieieiese e 1/4-20X1/2 ....ccvivinnn. 1
20 JWBS20-318E........... Blade GUANT .....ccveieiiieieieieeeee et ettt 1
21 TS-0680021 .............. Flat Washer ... LA i 6
22 TS-0720071 .............. LOCK WASKET ...t LA i 2
23 TS-0050021 .............. HEX Cap SCIEW ...c..ovvieiriiiiieieieiesie e 1/4-20X5/8......cccoveee 2
24, JWBS20-324............. WING BOIE .. et 4
25 JWBS20-325............. Bracket SNaft.........ooooiiiii s e 1
26 JWBS20-115............. Upper GUIdE BIracCKet .........c.cooiiiiiiiiieeeere s ettt 1
27 i, JWBS20-114............. Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY ......oc.oiiiiiiiinieieeie e et 2
28 JWBS20-113............. Blade Support Shaft W/ BEariNg.........ccccereiininies o 2
29, TS-0207021 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cceeeeeeeieenienienneenn 1/4-20X1/2 ....cceveien. 9
30 TS-0267041 .............. SEESCIEW . 1/4-20X3/8....ccceeenn 2
3l JWBS20-2......ccccenee LOCK KNOD ... et 1
32, TS-081F052.............. Pan Head Machine Screw..........ccccoeveieieeeenenn, 1/4-20X3/4 ... 1
33 JWBS18-333............. HANA WREEL......ooiiie s ettt 1
3 TS-0267041 .............. SEESCIEW . 1/4-20X3/8....cccviienn 1
35 JWBS20-103A.......... HANAIE.....e s ettt 1
36 JWBS20-336E .......... Cutting HEIght SCAIE ........ooviiiiiiiiicee s e 1
37 e JWBSL18DX-337E.....BIACKEL......cci ittt et et ees 1
38 JWBS18-338............. Lower Guide Wheel HOUSING ......cccoviiiiiiiiiniees e 2
39 JWBS18-339............. Lower Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY.......ccooiiiiiiiiiies e 2
40.....ccouen. JWBS18DX-338........ BASE .. e 1
41 TS-0680021 .............. Flat Washer ... LA i 4
42, TS-0050021 .............. HEX Cap SCreW ......ocvviriiiieicieiee e 1/4-20X5/8 ... 2
43 TS-0720071 .............. LOCK WASKET ...t LA i 5
a4.............. JWBS20Q-344E ....... GUIE Bar BraCKet.......c..ocuiiiiieiesieesieee et centeeiesie e e e seeeneeeeeeneens 1
45....n TS-0270031.............. SEESCIEW . 5/16-18x3/8.......ccccenee 2
46.............. TS-0720111 .............. LOCK WASKET ...t L2 i 1
A7 o, TS-0561051............. HEX NUL .. 1/2-13 1
48.............. JWBS20Q-348E........ Upper Guard BracCKet...........ccociiiiiiinieieie st ottt 1
49.............. JWBS20-349............. Upper Blade GUAI ... ettt 1
50 JWBS18-347E .......... BraCKet COVEN......oiiieiieite ettt ettt b e eee e 1
51 i JWBS18-345E .......... PhilipS SCreW........ccoviiiiiicece e #10-24X3/8......ceevene 4
52 JWBS18-352E .......... PN e BXL2 e 1
53 JWBS18DX-363........ ULttt b et b e sb e £kt ebeebeeae e e e s e bbb ere e 1
54 ... TS-0267021 .............. SEESCIEW . 1/4-20X1/A4 ..o 1
55 TS-0207041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cceceeeeeeieenenienneenns 1/4-2053/4 ... 2
56 TS-0206031 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cceceeeeeeieenienienineenns #10-24X5/8........cccvene. 2



Index No. Part No.

57 i TS-0680011......
58 JWBS18DX-359
59 . JWBS18DX-360
61l........... JWBS18DX-361
62 JWBS18DX-362
63..cn JWBS20Q-363E
64.......c.... JWBS18-348E ...

Description Size Qty
Flat Washer ... 10 e e 2
LOCKING HANAIE ... ettt e 1
SNAE. e e e 1
AJUSTING SCIEW ..ottt ettt e e e 1
AdJUSEING BIACKEL ........couiiiieiiiiiiiiirec e et 1
PN e DEXL0...ceeeeieeeieiene 1
Blade DireCtion Label.........cccooiiiiiiiiieeeenes et 1

10



Table and Fence Assembly

11



Table and Fence Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, JWBS18-401............. LOCK KNOD ... ettt 1
2 e TS-0680021 .............. Flat Washer ... LA i, 22
3 JWBS18-403............. MiIter GAaUGE BOAY ........ciuiiiiiiiiiiieiee s ettt 1
TR JWBS20-156............. GUIAE DISC ...ttt ebe besbe st et e bt ese e e e snesresresrennens 1
S JWBS18-405............. Pan Head SCrew .........ccoevevevieiciccceee MBX8 ... 1
B JWBS18-406............. POINTET ... et ebe et ne e e bbb e e 1
T e JWBS18-407 ............. GUIAE BT ...t besbe bbbt sn e e sresrennens 1
8 JWBS18X-408........... Trunnion SUPPOIt BraCket ...t e 1
9 e TS-0051071 .............. Hex Cap BOlt ..o 5/16-18 X 1-1/2......cocovenenne. 3
10, TS-0720081 .............. LOCK WaSKET ... 5/16 .o 8
I R TS-0270061 .............. SELSCIEW ..o 5/16-18 X 5/8 .....ceevereinn. 2
12 e, TS-0060111 .............. Hex Cap BOlt ... 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 ..., 1
13, TS-0561031 .............. HEX NUL. . 3/8-16....ceiiiiii e 1
4. TS-0720091 .............. LOCK WaASKET ... 3/8 1
15, JWBS18-415............. LOCK KNOD ... ettt 2
16, JWBS18-416............. TIUNMION .ttt s et bt bt sb e e bt ese e s et nesbesaennas 2
17 . JWBS18-417............. Trunnion Clamp SNOE........cc.ooiiiiie s 2
18..iin. TS-1491081 .............. Hex Cap BOlt ... M20 X 50...ceieiiiiiiiiiiirieniene 2
19. . TS-1503041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccccevvveieneennnn. MBX12 ..o 6
20 JWBS18-420............. SCAIE .. bbb nre 1
21 JWBS20-421............. TADIE ... s 1
22 JWBS18-422E .......... FIONE R ... et bbb 1
23 TS-0050021 .............. Hex Cap BOlt ..o 1/4-20 X 5/8......oeoveeennn 10
24, TS-0720071 .............. LOCK WaSKET ... LA i, 21
25 JWBS18-425E .......... SCAIE .. bbb nre 1
26 JWBS20-426............. GUIAE RAII .. et 1
27 e, JWBS18-427E .......... REAN Rt e 1
28 JWBS20-144............. LI L] (S L ST =T o OSSPSR 1
.................. JWBS20-144E .........Narrow Table INSEert ........ccoociiiiiieiieieie e creeieesie e see e enee e L
29 JWBS20-145............. RO PN . X0 e 1
30 JWBS18-430............. FENCE BOOY ...ttt ettt 1
3l JWBS18-431............. KINOD .. e 1
32 JWBS18-432............. LOCK HANAIE ... ettt 1
33 JWBS18-433............. LOCK PIALE ...ttt ettt s 1
3 JWBS18-434............. P bbb e 5
35 JWBS18-435............. P e bbb 1
36 JWBS18-436............. P e bbb 1
37 e JWBS20-437EA........ FBNCE e bbb 1
38 TS-0208041 .............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccceveveieeneenenne 5/16-18X3/4.....cocveieiiinnn 4
40.....ccouen. TS-0810012 .............. SCIBW .ttt #10-24AXL/ A ..o, 2
41 TS-0733031 .............. Star Washer ... H10 i 1
42, JWBS18-442............. POINTET ... et eb et b e b b 1
43 TS-0561011 .............. HEX NUL .. L/4-20 i 7
44.............. JWBS18-444............. SHAING PA ...t et 1
45....n JWBS18-445............. REAN HOOK ...t e e 1
46.............. JWBS18-446............. POINTET ...t eabe bttt be bbb s 1
A7 o, JWBS18-447 ............. SCIBW ..ttt MBX8 v 1

12



Index No. Part No.

48.....uueen. JWBS18DX-448........
49 JWBS18-449E ..........
50, JWBS18-450.............
51, JWBS18-451.............
52, JWBS18-452E ..........
54 ... TS-0051091 ..............
55 s 2013-285.......ccvveenee.
56..ccciieeenn. JWBS18DX-462E .....
YA JWBS20-455.............
58 i JWBS18DX-458E .....
59 ., TS-0680061 ..............
60....ccenn. 40-0260.....eceevvennns
61...ccouenn. JWBS18DX-459........
62..ccceeenn. JWBS18DX-460........
63.. s TS-0151081 ..............
.................. JWBS18-MGCP........
.................. JWBS20-FCPE.........
.................. JWBS20Q-APE.........

Description Size Qty
B =1 o] (30 2o TR 1
RESAW POST ...ttt e e e e e 1
[0 101 @ S g Vo] TR 1
JET FENCE LADEL ... e ettt 1
Lower Blad@ GUAIT.........oeeiiiiiiieeieee ettt eeee e e e e e e e e e e s st e e e e e e eaens 1
Hex Cap BOlt ..o 5/16-18X2....cceveireiiiiinnnn 3
[ 010 [ O 0 )Y/ SRR 2

Sucker (N0t SNOWN) ......cciiiiiiieeeenee e eeneeie e e ]
A =] TS0 T - o R |

LOCK HaNAIE. ..ot 1
Flat Washer ... L2 i, 2
WWIBNCN <. bbb 1
C-RiNG.eiiiiiieiceeee e S-10. i 2
LINK CRAIN ...t ettt b e see e 1
Carriage Bolt ........cceoeiiiiniiceee 1/4-20X5/8......ccoeeiriine 4
Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY .......ccooiiiiiiiiee s s
Fence Assembly COMPIELE ..o s
ACCESSONY PACKAGE ....cvevieiieiieieie ettt ettt sr bbb nee

13



JWBS-20Q
708752BM

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black
WH white
BU blue
YE yellow
RD red
BN brown
GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weil

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir
blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

motor

M

S switch
Cc condenser

R rectifier

BR motor break

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch

OL overload cut-off

LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Gleichrichter
Motorbremse
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter

Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

rectifier

frein de moteur
commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge

micro

14

230/50/1

PE
L1

GNYE

BN(2)
GNYE
WH(3)

RD

o

N

" [Hh s

.
|

[

N
& @ &
G ) -<|-‘
=1 g SR s
—Egl e S
= = ] i @%

BR

oL




JWBS-20Q
708752BT

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

colour of strands
BK black
WH white
BU blue
YE yellow
RD red
BN brown
GY grey
GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange
VT violet

schwarz
weil

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb

orange

violett

noir
blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune

orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

motor

M

S switch
Cc condenser

R rectifier

BR motor break

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch

OL overload cut-off

LS limit swith

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Gleichrichter
Motorbremse
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter

Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

rectifier

frein de moteur
commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge

micro

PE
L3
L2
L1
w
z
al 2 )
| ™
1 I EI DR
E — @ S
l44 W% Db
o = = = w g
['4 g g 2 =l F
—‘ al &| B 5| =
BN
R BU
_ 141 1
& & 2 S
m
g e = E\TT o | o
a [ = N o | Lo
= = ¥ g 2 B3 o |3 M
=

15

400/50/3

BR

N

LS



